Client:
Client

Client Company

Address 1

Date: 5/27/2024 10:32:54 PM

Volume Report

Prepared by:
Preparer

Your Company Name
123 Main Street

Aignment: Alignment - CL

Sample Line Group: SL Collection - 1

Start Sta: 0+000.00
End Sta: 1+095.65

Station ||Cut Area (Sq.M.) ||Cut Volume (Cu.M.) [Reusable Volume (Cu.M.) |Fill Area (Sq.M.) [Fill Volume (Cu.M.) |Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) |Cum. Reusable Vol. (Cu.M.) ||Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.) |Cum. Net Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+020.00([18.80 0.00 0.00 2.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+040.00(11.88 306.79 306.79 5.42 76.05 306.79 76.05 76.05 230.74
0+060.00(12.35 228.28 228.28 33.99 451.21 535.07 527.26 527.26 7.81
0+070.00(10.58 107.70 107.70 29.87 367.18 642.77 894 .45 894 .45 -251.67
0+080.00([10.71 100.09 100.09 29.50 338.50 742.86 1,232.94 1,232.94 -490.08
0+100.00(19.86 293.05 293.05 26.15 609.07 1,035.91 1,842.01 1,842.01 -806.10
0+120.00(34.11 539.72 539.72 28.29 544 .45 1,575.64 2,386.46 2,386.46 -810.82
0+130.00(34.32 342.12 342.12 21.99 251.39 1,917.76 2,637.85 2,637.85 -720.09
0+140.00|34.38 337.21 337.21 18.66 211.09 2,254.97 2,848.94 2,848.94 -593.97
0+150.00(36.71 349.78 349.78 15.21 175.86 2,604.75 3,024.80 3,024.80 -420.05
0+160.00|141.18 389.48 389.48 14.57 148.88 2,994.23 3,173.68 3,173.68 -179.45
0+180.00/40.10 812.79 812.79 14.27 288.31 3,807.02 3,461.99 3,461.99 345.03
0+200.00(42.00 814.45 814.45 17.73 326.78 4,621.47 3,788.77 3,788.77 832.70
0+210.00(42.60 418.46 418.46 16.07 173.09 5,039.93 3,961.86 3,961.86 1,078.06
0+220.00(36.91 392.92 392.92 13.46 151.03 5,432.85 4,112.90 4,112.90 1,319.95
0+230.00(33.21 346.83 346.83 11.10 125.51 5,779.68 4,238.41 4,238.41 1,541.28
0+240.00(32.01 323.17 323.17 11.32 114.49 6,102.85 4,352.90 4,352.90 1,749.95
0+260.00(34.86 664.56 664.56 10.16 217.95 6,767.40 4,570.84 4,570.84 2,196.56
0+280.00(82.04 1,180.34 1,180.34 2.35 120.73 7,947.74 4,691.57 4,691.57 3,256.17
0+290.00([116.76 1,000.03 1,000.03 0.08 11.58 8,947.77 4,703.15 4,703.15 4,244.62
0+300.00(101.44 1,093.04 1,093.04 0.00 0.39 10,040.81 4,703.54 4,703.54 5,337.26
0+310.00|(104.18 1,028.40 1,028.40 0.00 0.00 11,069.20 4,703.54 4,703.54 6,365.66
0+320.00([104.29 1,046.64 1,046.64 0.00 0.00 12,115.85 4,703.54 4,703.54 7,412.30
0+330.00(95.20 1,006.75 1,006.75 0.19 0.87 13,122.60 4,704.42 4,704.42 8,418.18
0+340.00/64.28 807.71 807.71 2.30 11.82 13,930.31 4,716.23 4,716.23 9,214.08
0+350.00(31.40 484.09 484.09 5.72 38.31 14,414.40 4,754.54 4,754.54 9,659.86
0+360.00(23.67 279.68 279.68 8.38 67.51 14,694.08 4,822.05 4,822.05 9,872.02
0+380.00/19.91 442.03 442.03 8.39 162.06 15,136.11 4,984.12 4,984.12 10,151.99
0+400.00|25.18 450.93 450.93 11.64 200.26 15,587.04 5,184.38 5,184.38 10,402.66
0+410.00|29.18 290.34 290.34 10.08 80.37 15,877.38 5,264.75 5,264.75 10,612.63
0+420.00(31.27 330.90 330.90 8.05 67.10 16,208.28 5,331.84 5,331.84 10,876.43
0+430.00(21.91 300.75 300.75 6.39 54.44 16,509.03 5,386.28 5,386.28 11,122.75
0+440.00(2.81 140.06 140.06 7.70 60.07 16,649.09 5,446.36 5,446.36 11,202.73
0+460.00(5.40 83.09 83.09 22.77 300.39 16,732.18 5,746.74 5,746.74 10,985.44
0+470.00(19.76 140.27 140.27 21.13 196.81 16,872.46 5,943.55 5,943.55 10,928.91
0+480.00/26.84 256.27 256.27 20.37 177.69 17,128.73 6,121.24 6,121.24 11,007.49
0+500.00/44.42 736.81 736.81 24.94 421.45 17,865.54 6,542.69 6,542.69 11,322.86
0+520.00(51.27 956.93 956.93 10.33 352.77 18,822.47 6,895.45 6,895.45 11,927.02
0+540.00(41.16 924.28 924.28 4.28 146.16 19,746.76 7,041.61 7,041.61 12,705.15
0+550.00/41.06 415.50 415.50 10.97 73.11 20,162.25 7,114.72 7,114.72 13,047.53
0+560.00(42.82 425.44 425.44 15.68 128.09 20,587.69 7,242.80 7,242.80 13,344.89
0+570.00(46.11 452.82 452.82 17.22 158.39 21,040.50 7,401.19 7,401.19 13,639.31
0+580.00/46.04 47091 470.91 17.36 166.64 21,511.42 7,567.83 7,567.83 13,943.59
0+590.00(40.58 444.09 444.09 20.28 181.50 21,955.51 7,749.32 7,749.32 14,206.19
0+600.00((18.16 285.73 285.73 27.60 248.89 22,241.24 7,998.21 7,998.21 14,243.03
0+610.00(19.00 176.24 176.24 30.28 317.79 22,417.48 8,316.01 8,316.01 14,101.47
0+620.00(20.94 189.52 189.52 7.93 209.39 22,607.00 8,525.39 8,525.39 14,081.60
0+630.00(19.52 191.24 191.24 9.86 95.57 22,798.24 8,620.97 8,620.97 14,177.28
0+640.00(22.78 198.85 198.85 5.85 83.88 22,997.10 8,704.84 8,704.84 14,292.25
0+640.00|22.78 0.00 0.00 5.85 0.00 22,997.10 8,704.84 8,704.84 14,292.25
0+650.00/[28.69 242.71 242.71 2.20 43.81 23,239.80 8,748.65 8,748.65 14,491.15
0+650.00/[28.69 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 23,239.80 8,748.65 8,748.65 14,491.15
0+660.00(39.07 327.17 327.17 7.35 51.80 23,566.98 8,800.45 8,800.45 14,766.53
0+660.00(39.07 0.00 0.00 7.35 0.00 23,566.98 8,800.45 8,800.45 14,766.53
0+680.00(42.17 812.41 812.41 12.06 194.14 24,379.38 8,994.58 8,994.58 15,384.80
0+680.00(42.17 0.00 0.00 12.06 0.00 24,379.38 8,994.58 8,994.58 15,384.80
0+700.00(23.33 655.07 655.07 13.33 253.87 25,034.45 9,248.45 9,248.45 15,786.00
0+700.00|23.33 0.00 0.00 13.33 0.00 25,034.45 9,248.45 9,248.45 15,786.00
0+710.00|27.28 262.38 262.38 13.40 119.44 25,296.83 9,367.89 9,367.89 15,928.94
0+710.00(27.28 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 25,296.83 9,367.89 9,367.89 15,928.94
0+720.00/25.31 282.40 282.40 9.66 96.73 25,579.23 9,464.63 9,464.63 16,114.60
0+720.00(25.31 0.00 0.00 9.66 0.00 25,579.23 9,464.63 9,464.63 16,114.60
0+730.00(|16.16 221.73 221.73 0.16 41.60 25,800.96 9,506.23 9,506.23 16,294.73
0+730.00(16.16 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.00 25,800.96 9,506.23 9,506.23 16,294.73
0+740.00(0.27 86.28 86.28 8.46 44.06 25,887.24 9,550.28 9,550.28 16,336.95
0+740.00(0.27 0.00 0.00 8.46 0.00 25,887.24 9,550.28 9,550.28 16,336.95
0+750.00(/0.00 1.62 1.62 27.74 194.54 25,888.86 9,744.82 9,744 .82 16,144.04
0+750.00(/0.00 0.00 0.00 27.74 0.00 25,888.86 9,744.82 9,744.82 16,144.04
0+760.00/0.07 0.33 0.33 31.31 310.07 25,889.19 10,054.89 10,054.89 15,834.30
0+760.00/0.07 0.00 0.00 31.31 0.00 25,889.19 10,054.89 10,054.89 15,834.30
0+780.00(1.81 18.89 18.89 22.42 537.29 25,908.09 10,592.19 10,592.19 15,315.90
0+780.00([1.81 0.00 0.00 22.42 0.00 25,908.09 10,592.19 10,592.19 15,315.90
0+790.00(3.50 26.60 26.60 16.46 194.42 25,934.68 10,786.60 10,786.60 15,148.08
0+790.00((3.50 0.00 0.00 16.46 0.00 25,934.68 10,786.60 10,786.60 15,148.08
0+800.00(5.24 43.70 43.70 6.98 117.20 25,978.39 10,903.80 10,903.80 15,074.58
0+800.00(5.24 0.00 0.00 6.98 0.00 25,978.39 10,903.80 10,903.80 15,074.58
0+820.00|(12.28 175.18 175.18 9.95 169.33 26,153.56 11,073.13 11,073.13 15,080.43
0+820.00|(12.28 0.00 0.00 9.95 0.00 26,153.56 11,073.13 11,073.13 15,080.43
0+840.00/30.50 427.86 427.86 7.31 172.66 26,581.43 11,245.79 11,245.79 15,335.63
0+840.00(30.50 0.00 0.00 7.31 0.00 26,581.43 11,245.79 11,245.79 15,335.63
0+860.00/[33.85 643.50 643.50 7.85 151.64 27,224.93 11,397.43 11,397.43 15,827.49
0+860.00/[33.85 0.00 0.00 7.85 0.00 27,224.93 11,397.43 11,397.43 15,827.49
0+870.00(35.14 350.42 350.42 6.98 71.29 27,575.35 11,468.72 11,468.72 16,106.63
0+870.00/35.14 0.00 0.00 6.98 0.00 27,575.35 11,468.72 11,468.72 16,106.63
0+880.00(35.24 358.00 358.00 3.68 51.38 27,933.35 11,520.11 11,520.11 16,413.24
0+880.00(35.24 0.00 0.00 3.68 0.00 27,933.35 11,520.11 11,520.11 16,413.24
0+890.00/36.16 364.20 364.20 15.09 90.55 28,297.54 11,610.66 11,610.66 16,686.89
0+890.00(36.16 0.00 0.00 15.09 0.00 28,297.54 11,610.66 11,610.66 16,686.89
0+900.00([31.37 345.56 345.56 24.82 191.66 28,643.11 11,802.32 11,802.32 16,840.79
0+900.00([31.37 0.00 0.00 24.82 0.00 28,643.11 11,802.32 11,802.32 16,840.79
0+920.00(10.80 425.10 425.10 33.89 579.32 29,068.20 12,381.64 12,381.64 16,686.56
0+920.00(10.80 0.00 0.00 33.89 0.00 29,068.20 12,381.64 12,381.64 16,686.56
0+940.00(5.51 163.11 163.11 25.79 596.74 29,231.31 12,978.38 12,978.38 16,252.93
0+940.00(5.51 0.00 0.00 25.79 0.00 29,231.31 12,978.38 12,978.38 16,252.93
0+950.00(3.20 42.04 42.04 42.31 351.61 29,273.35 13,329.99 13,329.99 15,943.36
0+950.00((3.20 0.00 0.00 42.31 0.00 29,273.35 13,329.99 13,329.99 15,943.36
0+960.00/2.26 25.44 25.44 59.47 554.47 29,298.79 13,884.46 13,884.46 15,414.33
0+960.00(2.26 0.00 0.00 59.47 0.00 29,298.79 13,884.46 13,884.46 15,414.33
0+970.00(3.29 26.35 26.35 59.34 647.36 29,325.14 14,531.82 14,531.82 14,793.32
0+970.00(3.29 0.00 0.00 59.34 0.00 29,325.14 14,531.82 14,531.82 14,793.32
0+980.00(3.79 33.64 33.64 58.77 643.30 29,358.78 15,175.12 15,175.12 14,183.66
0+980.00(3.79 0.00 0.00 58.77 0.00 29,358.78 15,175.12 15,175.12 14,183.66
0+990.00(5.94 46.22 46.22 46.40 573.40 29,405.00 15,748.53 15,748.53 13,656.47
0+990.00(5.94 0.00 0.00 46.40 0.00 29,405.00 15,748.53 15,748.53 13,656.47
1+000.00((10.45 77.95 77.95 27.40 402.48 29,482.94 16,151.00 16,151.00 13,331.94
1+000.00(10.45 0.00 0.00 27.40 0.00 29,482.94 16,151.00 16,151.00 13,331.94
1+010.00(14.70 120.07 120.07 15.98 236.66 29,603.01 16,387.66 16,387.66 13,215.35
1+010.00([14.70 0.00 0.00 15.98 0.00 29,603.01 16,387.66 16,387.66 13,215.35
1+020.00|21.79 174.99 174.99 11.69 151.37 29,778.01 16,539.02 16,539.02 13,238.98
1+020.00(21.79 0.00 0.00 11.69 0.00 29,778.01 16,539.02 16,539.02 13,238.98
1+040.00(27.39 476.49 476.49 8.80 219.10 30,254.50 16,758.13 16,758.13 13,496.37
1+040.00(27.39 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 30,254.50 16,758.13 16,758.13 13,496.37
1+050.00(13.74 200.26 200.26 5.92 78.10 30,454.76 16,836.23 16,836.23 13,618.53
1+050.00(13.74 0.00 0.00 5.92 0.00 30,454.76 16,836.23 16,836.23 13,618.53
1+060.00|(14.73 140.11 140.11 20.71 142.78 30,594.87 16,979.01 16,979.01 13,615.86
1+060.00|(14.73 0.00 0.00 20.71 0.00 30,594.87 16,979.01 16,979.01 13,615.86
1+070.00(14.10 141.19 141.19 28.42 265.00 30,736.06 17,244.00 17,244.00 13,492.06
1+070.00(14.10 0.00 0.00 28.42 0.00 30,736.06 17,244.00 17,244.00 13,492.06
1+080.00(14.39 142.44 142.44 27.56 279.91 30,878.50 17,523.91 17,523.91 13,354.59
1+080.00|[14.39 0.00 0.00 27.56 0.00 30,878.50 17,523.91 17,523.91 13,354.59




